
FY2019-20 ECONOMIC IMPACT REPORT

COMMERCIALS

DOCUMENTARY

INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE

FEATURE FILM/INDIE

MUSIC VIDEO

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY

STUDENT FILM

TELEVISION

ALL OTHERS

TOTALS

152

8

639

10

33

116

508

6

27

11

1,510

306

10

311

132

93

196

556

17

100

25

1,746

$7,233,874

$58,100

$1,678,504

$935,162

$243,662

$323,655

$1,958,983

$2,687

$659,869

$25,685

$13,120,180

1,088

34

523

109

89

84

309

35

167

75

2,513

517

24

194

55

30

24

210

17

43

31

1,145

906

50

38

18

11

34

389

3

41

2

1,492

PROJECTS SHOOT
 DAYS SPENDING LOCAL 

CREW
LOCAL 
TALENT

HOTEL 
NIGHTS

3,658

JULY 2020
All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact 
estimates were based on Phoenix Film Office averages and data from the Association of Film Commissioners International. No multipliers were used.



March 2020

May 2020

April 2020

June 2020

5-yr Avg. (2015-2019)

64

1 6 14

$756,257

$7,831
$183,218

$886,340

6

12

1 1

26

4 3
6

272

5
30

163

73

1 25

60

17

1 2
6


