

FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX











1,510 PROJECTS

1,746 shoot days

2,513 LOCAL CREW

1,145 LOCAL TALENT

1,492 HOTEL NIGHTS

WITH A TOTAL SPENDING OF



	PROJECTS	SHOOT DAYS	SPENDING	LOCAL CREW	LOCAL TALENT	HOTEL NIGHTS
COMMERCIALS	152	306	\$7,233,874	1,088	517	906
DOCUMENTARY	8	10	\$58,100	34	24	50
INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE	639	311	\$1,678,504	523	194	38
FEATURE FILM/INDIE	10	132	\$935,162	109	55	18
MUSIC VIDEO	33	93	\$243,662	89	30	11
SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST	116	196	\$323,655	84	24	34
STILL PHOTOGRAPHY	508	556	\$1,958,983	309	210	389
STUDENT FILM	6	17	\$2,687	35	17	3
TELEVISION	27	100	\$659,869	167	43	41
ALL OTHERS	11	25	\$25,685	75	31	2
TOTALS	1,510	1,746	\$13,120,180	2,513	1,145	1,492
				3,6		

2020 PANDEMIC MONTHS

